

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

S.A No.223 of 2017

Tarla Mazumdar **Versus** Rajuram Sahu

1		
7/4/2017	<p>Shri Parag Kotecha counsel for the Appellant/s. Call for the record of both the Courts below and post this matter for hearing on admission after summer vacation.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>	

Priya