

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

**S.A. No. 223 of 2017**

Tarla Mazumdar **Versus** Rajuram Sahu

17/08/2017	<p>Shri Parag Kotecha, Counsel for the appellant. Post this matter in the month of November, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-  (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>