

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A No.223 of 2017

Tarla Mazumdar **Versus** Rajuram Sahu

16.11.2017	<p>Shri Sunil Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Parag Kotecha, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri RK Jaiswal, PL for the State.</p> <p>Shri Sahu prays for two weeks' time to argue the matter on admission, As prayed, post this matter after winter holidays.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>